

श्री ११७ ६५५, माँजनानुता प्रधानमंत्री पक्ष
कचारी ची मरहवा संयाधी होला-चोमेनिया.
पुल।

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 29 SBD/2019-20)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz.

ABSTRACT

260

Anresh Kumar

Name of work :- Construction of
 CD works with 5 year mainten-
 ance road from pradhan mantri
 path Baghai to Barheba Sanyasi
 tola Chamainya pul under
 mmgsy scheme.

Name of Agency :- Amresh Kumar

Agreement no :- 29 SBP/2019-20

Date of Start :- 13.02.2020

Date of Completion :- 12.02.2021

Date of Entry :- 16.11.2020

ABSTRACT OF COST

①/② cleaning and grubbing
 road land

Qty. vide MB 259 P②

Item no - ② = 2.373 Ha

@ Rs 49739.47 / Ha Rs 118031.00

C/o Rs 118,031.00

Continuation

Q/F Rpt, 18,031.00

Continuation

1,31,05,922.00
B/F Rs 1,31,06,105.00

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ E/W in Excavation -	-	-	-	-	
②3 do -	-	-	-	-	
Qty. vide m/s 259 P③					
Item no - ④ = 148.99m					
@ Rs 261.90/m ³					Rs 29020.00
⑨ providing m-15 as					
②4 levelling course -					
Qty. vide m/s 259 P③					
Item no - ⑤ = 14.80m ³					
@ Rs 5764.94/m ³					Rs 85,321.00
⑩ P/L Cement concrete					
②5 m/s for open found-					
ation - do -					
Qty. vide m/s 259 P③					
Item no - ⑥ = 153.03m ³					
@ Rs 6431.34/m ³					Rs 9,84,183.00

⑪ P/L R.C.C. pipe					
②6 N/P2 - do -					
Qty. vide m/s 259 P③					
Item no - ⑦ = 37.50m					
@ Rs 3859.46/m					Rs 1,44,729.00
					Rs 1,43,59,558.00
					1,43,59,175.00
Deduct 5.99% as per					
Agreement (-)					Rs 8,60,125.00
					Rs 1,24,99,053.00
					1,34,99,060.00
Limiting Per allotment					21,18,392.00

Sagun
16.11.2020
J.E

Continuation

material Statement

8

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Earth =	62	17.79	m		
@ R 23.71/m ³					R 147423.00
Stone chips =	114	3.08	m		
@ R 538.67/m ³					R 615743.00
C. sand =	57	1.54	m		
@ R 162.30/m ³					R 92760.00
S. metal (53-22.4mm) =	722	47	m		
@ R 467.20/m ³					R 337537.00
Stone screening 75-B =	142	90	m		
@ R 351.99/m ³					R 50299.00
S. metal (53-26.5mm) =	77	31	m		
@ R 467.20/m ³					R 36119.00
S. metal (26.5mm-4.75mm) =	97	40	m		
@ R 509.67/m ³					R 50661.00
Stone screening =	44	18	m		
@ R 191.38/m ³					R 8481.00
4 mm agg =	5	10	m		

@ R 449.67/m ³				R 3192.00
20mm Agg. =	3.55	m		
@ R 561.89/m ³				R 1994.00
10mm Agg. =	1.18	m		
@ R 626.62/m ³				R 739.00
Sand coarse =	7.10	m		
@ R 162.30/m ³				R 1152.00
40mm agg. =	55.09	m		
@ R 449.67/m ³				R 24772.00
20mm agg. =	55.09	m		
@ R 561.89/m ³				R 30954.00
10mm agg. =	27.54	m		
@ R 626.62/m ³				R 17257.00
Coarse sand =	68.86	m		
@ R 162.30/m ³				R 11175.00

Continuation

S. E. S. E.

16.11.2020

S. E.

Memo of 1st on A/c Bill payment

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① S.D. @ 8% —					1,69,471.00
② J. Tax @ 1% —					21,184.00
③ COST @ 1% —					21,184.00
④ SOST @ 1% —					21,184.00
⑤ L. cen @ 1% —					21,184.00
⑥ S. Fee @ 10% —					27,600.00
⑦ Royalty —					13,005.00
Total Deduction —					2,94,812.00
By C.F.M.S. —					18,23,580.00
Total Bill Amt. —					21,18,392.00
Paid for (Rs) 21,18,392.00					
Rs Twenty one Lakhs Eighteen thousand three hundred Ninety two only.					

W.D. Works Division
Belsand

Continuation